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Saturday, March 1, 2025  9:00 am  

+5th Death anniversary of Rocco Cammara, by His wife Franca Cammara and his 

children 

Saturday, March 1, 2025  5:00 pm  

+Tony Liuzzo, by Cynthia Serrao 

 

Sunday, March 2, 2025   9:00 am  

+ Imelda Reyes Dillon, by Benita Valentino & Family 

+Jamie Madigan, by The Sullivan 

+Sr. Anna Chan, SC  

 

Sunday, March 2, 2025  11:00 am  

+Angelo Lorelli, by Dominic & Maria Pirrone 

Intentions for Fr. Marcus Schonnop Mano and Lucy Pagliaro 

Intentions for Lisa Staltari, by Her Son Joseph  

 

Sunday, March 2, 2025   7:30 pm   

Intentions for PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025  7:00 pm  

+Cleo Harvey, by Lesie Oliver 

 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025  9:00 am  

+Mike Sullivan, by Raymond, Jane & John Sullivan 
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Thursday, March 6, 2025  9:00 am  

+Tony Liuzzo, by Louise Harbour 

 

Friday, March 7, 2025   9:00 am  

+Frank Fiala , by Donna Fiala 

 

Saturday, March 8, 2025  5:00 pm  

+Peter Brunet , by The Brunet Family  

 

Sunday, March 9, 2025   9:00 am   

+Tony Liuzzo, by Gerry Larkin 

+Dwight McLaughlin, by The Sullivan 

Intentions for Debbie & Mike Dufresne, by Elaine James  

 

Sunday, March 9, 2025  11:00 am  

+John & Cecile Porter, by Louise Harbour 

+Marc Prud'hommme, by The Prud'homme Family 

+Carmen Buceta, by Marie Rodriguez 

 

Sunday, March 9, 2025  7:30 pm   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 7:00 pm  

Intentions for Gabriel Gauthier, by Mano and Lucy Pagliaro 
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Wednesday, March 12, 2025 9:00 am  

+Imelda Reyes Dillon, by Grace Reyes 

 

Thursday, March 13, 2025  9:00 am  

+Ed Miranda, by Gladys & Roger Guevarra 

 

Friday, March 14, 2025   9:00 am  

+Tom Clarke, by Barry & Lynn Hargadon 

 

Saturday, March 15, 2025  5:00 pm  

+Anna Petrocco, by Rita Petrocco 

 

Sunday, March 16, 2025  9:00 am  

Intentions for Philip and Ann Baker  

+Ron Lacroix, by The Lacroix Family 

+Maria Budd, by Maria Romain 

 

Sunday, March 16, 2025 11:00 am  

+Mary Trus & Monique White, by Sherley and Terry White  

Intentions for the Relatives of Living and Dead of the Donnelly Family, 

by James Donnelly 

+Eleanor Dickinson, by Debbie & Mike Dufrense 
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Sunday, March 16, 2025 7:30 pm   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 7:00 pm  

+Tony Liuzzo , by Mano and Lucy Pagliaro 

 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 9:00 am  

+Dioscoro, Evangelia & Aida , by Grace Reyes 

 

Thursday, March 20, 2025  9:00 am   

Intentions for Veronica Bachalo & Her Baby Franklin, Donna Fiala 

  

Friday, March 21, 2025   9:00 am  

+Imelda Reyes Dillon, by Benita Valentino & Family 

 

Saturday, March 22, 2025  5:00 pm  

+Michael Fung, by Marie Fung and family 

 

Sunday, March 23, 2025  9:00 am  

Intentions for Ann and Phil Baker , by Maureen and John Farnand 

+Michael Valente, by John & Collin Cybulski 

  

 



Last Updated 2025-03-28 
 
Sunday, March 23, 2025 11:00 am  

+For Mary Zwicker , by The Zwicker Family  

Intentions for Forgotten Soul of Purgatory, by James Donnelly 

Intentions for the Queenship of Mary Community 

    

Sunday, March 23, 2025 7:30 am   

PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025  7:00 pm 

+Norma Sachez 

   

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 9:00 am  

Intentions for Jose Garcia  

 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 9:00 am  

Intentions for Hugh Farnand 

   

Friday, March 28, 2025  9:00 am   

+Barbara Browne, by Susan Laroche 

  

Saturday, March 29, 2025 5:00 pm   

+Tony Liuzzo , by Hayward Family  
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Sunday, March 30, 2025 9:00 am  

+Richard Daley, by The Daley Family 

+The deceased members of MacCuaig Family, by Nancy Langdon 

Intentions of Sainte-Marie Mère de Dieu Private Catholic School, by Sarah and 

Norman Escobar 

   

Sunday, March 30, 2025 11:00 am 

+Fr. Pedro Fernande 

Intentions for Maria Nicastro  

Thanksgiving for Anna & Hector Liyanage, by Vinodani Algama   

    

Sunday, March 30, 2025 7:30 pm   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  


